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Figure s1. X-ray diffraction patterns of the products of (a) run 2, (b) run 3, (c) run 4, (d) 
run 5, (e) run 17 in Table 1. 
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Figure s2. FT-IR spectra of the products of (a) run 2, (b) run 3, (c) run 4, (d) run 5, (e) 

run 17 in Table 1. 
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Figure s3. SEM images of the CaCO3 products of (a) run 3 and (c) run 4 with higher 

magnification images of the products of (b) run 3 and (d) run 4 in Table 1. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 µm 

10 µm 

1 µm

1 µm



 
 

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

Temperature (oC)

W
ei

gh
t L

os
s (

%
)

 Figure s4. TGA thermograph of the products of (a) run 2 −, (b) run 3 −, (c) run 4 −, 

(d) run 5 −, (e) run 17 − in Table 1. 


